
 
Florida Department of Transportation 

RON DESANTIS 
GOVERNOR 

605 Suwannee Street 
Tallahassee, FL  32399-0450 

KEVIN J. THIBAULT, P.E. 
SECRETARY 

 

www.fdot.gov 

July 21, 2021 
 

 
A D D E N D U M   N O.   2 

 
 
TO: PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS AND PLAN HOLDERS 
 

PROPOSAL/CONTRACT ID:  T4573 
FINANCIAL PROJECT NUMBER(S):  432066 7 52 01 and 432066 7 52 02 
FEDERAL AID PROJECT NUMBER(S):  D421025B 
COUNTY(IES):  Broward 
PROJECT NAME(S):  SR 817 (University Dr.), From NW 28th St. To SR 834 (Sample Rd.) 

_____________________________________________________________________________________ 
BIDS TO BE RECEIVED:  July 28, 2021 
 

 
PLANS REVISION 

 
 Plan sheets of the subject project have been revised. Please go to the Online Ordering Web Site at 
https://fdotwp1.dot.state.fl.us/contractproposalprocessingonlineordering to download the Plans Revision 
from your Order History. Please substitute these sheets for the like-numbered sheets in the Plans you now 
have.  
 

AMENDMENT NOTIFICATION 
 

 
If you are a BID DOCUMENT HOLDER for the subject project, please go to the Online 

Ordering Web Site at https://fdotwp1.dot.state.fl.us/contractproposalprocessingonlineordering to 
download Amendment File T4573.002 for this Bid Document from your Order History. 
 

If you are a BID DOCUMENT HOLDER, please acknowledge receipt of this Addendum in 
AASHTOWare Project Bids by opening the Acceptance of Bidding Acknowledgements folder and 
confirming your acknowledgement of Amendment and Addenda files. Failure to load all amendment files 
will cause the bid to be rejected. 
 

Sincerely, 
 
 
 

Alan Autry, Manager 
Contracts Administration Office 

 
AA:dm 
Attachment 

for

https://fdotwp1.dot.state.fl.us/contractproposalprocessingonlineordering
https://fdotwp1.dot.state.fl.us/contractproposalprocessingonlineordering
https://fdotwp1.dot.state.fl.us/contractproposalprocessingonlineordering
https://fdotwp1.dot.state.fl.us/contractproposalprocessingonlineordering


Form 131-C

REVISION MEMO 

Revision Number

is
is not

D421-025-Bx

61

7/19/2021

X

X

2 7/21

N/A

X

X

N/A



Form 131-C

Summary of Quantities 

Pay Item Sheet No. Add. / Del. / Rev. Old Quantity New Quantity

Updated Summary of Temporary Traffic Control Plans Items 
summary box7/19/2021SQ-1 - SQ-3

SQ-2

1.356

1.376

Add.

7/19/2021

7/19/2021

1.520

             delivered under Revision 1

0
Add.

Add.

3

0

461

432066-7-52-01

0

N/A

Added Sheet Number 2B

Add.

SQ-2

0.043

Add.

SQ-2

0

Add.

1.770710-11-101

Updated Summary of Pay Items

0

SQ-2

710-11-125

29

0.062710-11-102

7/19/2021

0
Add.

710-11-141

T4573

0

NOTE:  Supplemental Specifications (SUPP1)

710-11-241

SQ-2

SQ-2
710-11-201

SQ-2

7/19/2021

2

Add.

710-11-170
0

SQ-2

200Add.710-11-123

Added Sheet

0

710-11-131

2B

SQ-2

1


	T4573Addendum002
	UPLANS REVISION

	43206675201-RevisionMemo2

