

RON DESANTIS **GOVERNOR** 

605 Suwannee Street Tallahassee, FL 32399-0450 KEVIN J. THIBAULT, P.E. **SECRETARY** 

July 21, 2021

### ADDENDUM NO. 2

TO: PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS AND PLAN HOLDERS

PROPOSAL/CONTRACT ID: T4573

FINANCIAL PROJECT NUMBER(S): 432066 7 52 01 and 432066 7 52 02

FEDERAL AID PROJECT NUMBER(S): D421025B

**COUNTY(IES):** Broward

PROJECT NAME(S): SR 817 (University Dr.), From NW 28th St. To SR 834 (Sample Rd.)

BIDS TO BE RECEIVED: July 28, 2021

### PLANS REVISION

Plan sheets of the subject project have been revised. Please go to the Online Ordering Web Site at https://fdotwp1.dot.state.fl.us/contractproposalprocessingonlineordering to download the Plans Revision from your Order History. Please substitute these sheets for the like-numbered sheets in the Plans you now have.

#### AMENDMENT NOTIFICATION

If you are a BID DOCUMENT HOLDER for the subject project, please go to the Online Ordering Web Site at https://fdotwp1.dot.state.fl.us/contractproposalprocessingonlineordering to download Amendment File T4573.002 for this Bid Document from your Order History.

If you are a BID DOCUMENT HOLDER, please acknowledge receipt of this Addendum in AASHTOWare Project Bids by opening the Acceptance of Bidding Acknowledgements folder and confirming your acknowledgement of Amendment and Addenda files. Failure to load all amendment files will cause the bid to be rejected.

Sincerely,

Alan Autry, Manager

Contracts Administration Office

AA:dm Attachment

# **REVISION MEMO**

Form 131-C

DATE:	7/19/2021								
Financial Project ID Proposal/Contract ID		432066-7-52-01 T4573		(Lead number only)					
PLANS REVISION NUMBER 2									
Sheet No(s).	<u>Rev. Date</u> 7/19/2021		Description Added Sheet Number 2B						
2B	7/19/2021		Added Sheet						
3	7/19/2021		Updated Summary of Pay Items						
SQ-1 - SQ-3	7/19/2021		Updated Summary of Temporary Traffic Control Plans Items summary box						
SUPPLEMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS PACKAGE NUMBER N/A									
Sheet No(s).	No(s). Rev. Date Description  NOTE: Supplemental Specifications (SUPP1)								
	delivered under Revision 1								

# **Summary of Quantities**

Pay Item	Sheet No.	Add. / Del. / Rev.	Old Quantity	New Quantity
710-11-101	SQ-2	Add.	0	1.770
710-11-102	SQ-2	Add.	0	0.062
710-11-123	SQ-2	Add.	0	200
710-11-125	SQ-2	Add.	0	461
710-11-131	SQ-2	Add.	0	1.520
710-11-141	SQ-2	Add.	0	1.376
710-11-170	SQ-2	Add.	0	29
710-11-201	SQ-2	Add.	0	1.356
710-11-241	SQ-2	Add.	0	0.043